Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-019346

2022-019348

2022-019351

2022-019355

2022-019361

2022-019367

2022-019372

2022-019378

2022-019381

2022-019382

2022-019383

6/15/2022 1:39

6/15/2022 2:38

6/15/2022 4:21

6/15/2022 6:22

6/15/2022 7:37

6/15/2022 9:30

6/15/2022 10:58

6/15/2022 11:54

6/15/2022 12:11

6/15/2022 12:22

6/15/2022 12:23

FRANKLIN Street

LEMON CREEK  CCFR Station 3

Road

WILLOUGHBY CCFR Station 1

Avenue

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3
Drive

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER
Highway

MENDENHALL  CCFR Station 3

Boulevard

GLACIER
Highway

TEAL Street CCFR Station 3

GLACIER
Highway

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional (includes
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2022-019386

2022-019393

2022-019394

2022-019398

2022-019400

2022-019402

2022-019409

2022-019411

2022-019415

2022-019417

2022-019419

2022-019426

2022-019427

2022-019430

2022-019431

6/15/2022 13:02

6/15/2022 14:27

6/15/2022 14:31

6/15/2022 14:55

6/15/2022 15:18

6/15/2022 15:25

6/15/2022 16:24

6/15/2022 16:33

6/15/2022 16:58

6/15/2022 16:59

6/15/2022 17:12

6/15/2022 18:31

6/15/2022 18:30

6/15/2022 19:17

6/15/2022 19:32

HOSPITAL Drive

AUKE BAY
HARBOR Road

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street

MENDENHALL  CCFR Station 3

LOOP Road

TEAL Street CCFR Station 3

LIVINGSTON

Way

EGAN Drive

LONG RUN Drive CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street

VINTAGE BLVD

// POSTAL WAY

CCFR Station 1

MARINE Way

MARINE Way

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

FIRST Street

VINTAGE
Boulevard

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



2022-019437

2022-019443

2022-019444

2022-019449

2022-019451

6/15/2022 21:10

6/15/2022 21:52

6/15/2022 22:26

6/15/2022 22:39

6/15/2022 23:02

FRANKLIN Street

HOSPITAL Drive

POSTAL Way CCFR Station 3

TEAL Street CCFR Station 3

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



