

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-019346	6/15/2022 1:39	FRANKLIN Street		
2022-019348	6/15/2022 2:38	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019351	6/15/2022 4:21	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional (includes
2022-019355	6/15/2022 6:22	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019361	6/15/2022 7:37	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-019367	6/15/2022 9:30	GLACIER Highway		·
2022-019372	6/15/2022 10:58	MENDENHALL Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019378	6/15/2022 11:54	GLACIER Highway		<i>y</i> . <i>y</i>
2022-019381	6/15/2022 12:11	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019382	6/15/2022 12:22	GLACIER Highway		
2022-019383	6/15/2022 12:23	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2022-019386	6/15/2022 13:02	HOSPITAL Drive	
2022-019393	6/15/2022 14:27	AUKE BAY CCFR Station HARBOR Road	3 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019394	6/15/2022 14:31	FRANKLIN Street	,
2022-019398	6/15/2022 14:55	MENDENHALL CCFR Station LOOP Road	3 Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2022-019400	6/15/2022 15:18	TEAL Street CCFR Station	3 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019402	6/15/2022 15:25	LIVINGSTON Way	,
2022-019409	6/15/2022 16:24	EGAN Drive	
2022-019411	6/15/2022 16:33	LONG RUN Drive CCFR Station	3 Authorized controlled burning
2022-019415	6/15/2022 16:58	FRANKLIN Street	
2022-019417	6/15/2022 16:59	VINTAGE BLVD // POSTAL WAY	
2022-019419	6/15/2022 17:12	MARINE Way CCFR Station	1 Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-019426	6/15/2022 18:31	MARINE Way	C.C)
2022-019427	6/15/2022 18:30	HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station	1 Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-019430	6/15/2022 19:17	FIRST Street	Ett)
2022-019431	6/15/2022 19:32	VINTAGE CCFR Station Boulevard	3 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2022-019437	6/15/2022 21:10	FRANKLIN Stree	t	
2022-019443	6/15/2022 21:52	HOSPITAL Drive		
2022-019444	6/15/2022 22:26	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019449	6/15/2022 22:39	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019451	6/15/2022 23:02	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury